
LED AREA LIGHT

The XBAR-LED is a sleek,
modern post top area light 
that is available in 4 wattages
and 90 degree beam distribution.

IDEAL FOR

XBAR1
XBAR1-LED35/75 XBAR2-LED100/150

XBAR2

Parking
Lots

Area
Lighting

Commercial
Plazas

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
XBAR1-LED35

Watts 32

3675

117.8

Lumens

Efficacy (lm/W)

Beam Distribution

Voltage 120-277V, 347V 

Colour Temp

Finish

*Standard Configuration

Black*, Custom finishes available

3K, 4K, 5K Colour Selectable 4K*, 5K

XBAR1-LED75

90°

XBAR2-LED100 XBAR2-LED150

Clear polycarbonate lens that
makes the fixture more robust

than a traditional glass lens

XBAR1-LED35/75 comes with a switch that
allows the installer to select the colour
temperature that is required (3K, 4K, 5K)

Die cast aluminum

Post top  
Fits over a 3” 
tenon or pole

XBAR-LED SERIES

70

9138

121.4

101

12523

124

154

18686

121.7


