



## **IDEAL FOR**

XBAR1

XBAR1-LED35/75







XBAR2

XBAR2-LED100/150

Area Lighting



Commercial **Plazas** 

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

	XBAR1-LED35	XBAR1-LED75	XBAR2-LED100	XBAR2-LED150
Watts	32	70	101	154
Lumens	3675	9138	12523	18686
Efficacy (Im/W)	117.8	121.4	124	121.7
Beam Distribution	90°			
Voltage	120-277V, 347V			
Colour Temp	3K, 4K, 5K Colour Selectable		4K*, 5K	
Finish	Black*, Custom finishes available			

<sup>\*</sup>Standard Configuration







